Nome del corso – SCULTURA (triennio)  I I Semestre
A.A. 2022/2023

Prof. Riccardo Ricci



	Data
	Orario lezione
	ore

	
	mattina
	pomeriggio
	

	08/03/2023
	08.30/13.30
	
	5

	15/03/2023
	08.30/13.30
	
	5

	22/032023
	08.30/13.30
	
	5

	29/03/2023
	08.30/13.30
	
	5

	05/04/2023
	08.30/13.30
	
	5

	19/04/2023
	08.30/13.30
	
	5

	26/04/2023
	08.30/13.30
	
	5

	0370572023
	08.30713.30
	
	5

	
	         
	
	

	        
	         
	
	

	        
	         
	
	

	
	         
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	TOTALE
	40

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	








